V1.1 E&OE www.etlsystems.com
The STS16/20/25/40/50/80/100X series is one of the smallest, lightweight efficient units available today.
With best in class RF characteristics, embedded output isolator, extensive monitor and control capabilities enabled
via Ethernet, Serial and/or Analogue interfaces.
Designed for portable, mobile and VSAT on the move applications. Its small size and weight allows direct feed horn
mounting, which makes it a most economical solution for fixed VSAT applications.
Features
Outline

ETL Systems Ltd, Coldwell Radio Station,
Madley, Hereford, England HR2 9NE info@etlsystems.com +44 (0)1981 259020
Interfaces
IF Input Connector N-type Female
RF Output Connector CPR137 Grooved
DC Power In MS3112E12-3P
RS485 – Ethernet – SNMPv3 MS3112E14-19S
Part Number Output
Power (W)
Psat (dBm /
W) Prated (dBm / W) Plinear (dBm
/ W) P Cons at Prated P Cons at
Plin
GaAs /
GaN
TPA-XB00430-HMA X* 16W 43 / 20 43 / 20 39 / 8 120W 100W GaAs
TPA-XB00430-HMS X* 20W 44 / 25 43 / 20 40 / 10 130W 110W GaN
TPA-XB00440-HMS X* 25W 45 / 31 44 / 25 41 / 12 140W 130W GaN
TPA-XB00460-HMS X* 40W 46 / 40 46 / 40 43 / 20 190W 150W GaN
TPA-XB00470-HMS X* 50W 47 / 50 47 / 50 44 / 25 240W 200W GaN
TPA-XB00490-HMS X* 80W 49 / 80 49 / 80 46 / 40 320W 270W GaN
TPA-XB00500-HMS X* 100W 50 / 100 50 / 100 47 / 50 340W 300W GaN
16-100W X-Band SSPA
ETL Systems Ltd, Coldwell Radio Station,
Madley, Hereford, England HR2 9NE info@etlsystems.com +44 (0)1981 259020
Note 1: The specification is subject to regular reviews and will be updated from time to time as part of our continuing product development and improved spec accuracy.